



REV		DESCRIPTION		DATE		REVISION HISTORY	
A		DRAWING UPDATED		2013-02-04		REVISED	APPROVED
						NUMILIANEVA	J. BALBAST

ITEM	ITEM NUMBER	QTY	Parts List	ITEM CODE	CONSTRUCTION NO.
1	F87-00100-13560	1	MI-P0642/MCA-SHEET[R]		022-02000-41854
2	F89-07822-20121	1	IN-SFT022030-VER[PL]		
3	A85-00200-39059	1	MET-P0642/MT0642-105[R]		022-01000-28699
4	F89-03000-44003	1	SC-NH-EXH(M)3-CR3-SLV[PL]		
5	F89-07000-80005	1	IN-SFT022041-70[R]		
6	A82-00500-14498	1	MET-P0677/HEATSINK-COVER[PL]		022-02000-41516
7	F88-30262-30277	6	SC-M3*705*50-05-S2-B-ZP-BLK[R]		
8	A85-00100-12959	1	MET-P0642/BPACKET-IC[PL]		022-02000-41337
9	A82-00100-12958	1	MET-P0642/PLATE-IC[PL]		022-02000-41343
10	SC-14019-05-07	2	SC-M3*10-05-B-ZP-BLK[R]		
11	F88-30100-50297	4	SC-M3*10-05-B-ZP-BLK[R]		
12	A85-03200-15163	1	MET-P0977/AC-CLIP[PL]		022-01000-42467
13	F88-30122-30277	1	SC-M3*12*50-05-S2-B-ZP-BLK[R]		
14	G98-00460-14637	1	PLA-PSU-15/BOTTOM-SHEET		022-02000-41832
15	F88-30360-30297	2	SC-M3*705*03-B-ZP-BLK[R]		
16	F88-30160-30295	8	SC-M3*705*03-B-NI-SLV[PL]		
17	F89-00100-14661	2	IN-SFT022040-70[R]		022-02000-42450
18	F89-20000-50000	1	IN-SFT03886[R]		
19	F89-03000-44001	4	SC-NH-EXH(M)3[R]		
20	F89-40300-80005	4	SC-WA-03-03P1000-1005-CR3-SLV[PL]		
21	F89-10300-80000	4	SS-WAPL 3*10*0.5[R]		
22	F89-04400-27986	1	PLA-NYL-BUSH[R]		022-02000-17293

	PROJECT: P0977	DESIGNER: J. BARCELON	REVISION: 01
	CHECKED: W. TRIA	PART NAME: HEATSINK ASSEMBLY	
	DATE: 01/4/2013	SCALE: NTS	SHEET: 1 OF 1
	DATE: 10/23/2008		